

Bid Tabulation

Village of Versailles
Center Street Sewer Siphon Reconstruction
June 21, 2017
Selina, OHO
LINIT OF APPROX. LINIT. OF APPROX. LINIT. OHO
LINIT OHO
LINIT OF APPROX. LINIT. OHO
LINIT OH

		0011101	001 0011	or orprioritie	June 21, 2017		CELINA, OHIO	DRUIVIDAU	ARCANUM, OHIO	IOIVI 3	ST. HENRY, OHIO	FINEROCK	COVINGTON, OHIO
REF. ITEI		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
	D. DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	QTY.	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2.811.00	\$2.811.00		\$1,000.00	\$194.78	\$194.78	\$700.00	\$700.00
	2 REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,500.00	\$5.202.45	\$5,202.45	\$3,425.00	\$3,425.00
	2 FENCE REMOVED	FT.	8	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,202.43	\$28.80	\$41.00	\$328.00
	2 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED	FT.	341	\$6.00	\$2.046.00	\$10.00	\$682.00	\$10.00	\$1,364.00	\$2.51	\$26.60 \$855.91	\$5.00	\$1,705.00
	2 WALK REMOVED	S.F.	1476	\$3.00	\$4,428.00	\$2.00	\$1,476.00	\$1.50	\$2,214.00	\$0.85	\$1,254.60	\$1.00	\$1,476.00
	2 MANHOLE REMOVED	EACH	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00		\$3,023.66	\$1,558.00	\$3,116.00
	4 SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	443	\$2.00	\$886.00	\$1.00	\$443.00	\$2.00	\$886.00	\$0.50	\$221.50	\$1,556.00	\$443.00
	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22	C.Y.	41	\$170.00	\$6,970.00	\$356.00	\$14,596.00	\$245.00	\$10,045.00	\$281.90	\$11,557.90	\$297.00	\$12,177.00
	ASFINALI CONCRETE BASE, FG04-22	C.Y.	127	\$45.00	\$5,715.00	\$50.00	\$6,350.00	\$52.00	\$6,604.00	\$48.17	\$6.117.59	\$39.00	\$4,953.00
	7 TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	15	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$6,330.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$46.17	\$372.75	\$39.00	\$360.00
	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE	C.Y.	31	\$4.00	\$1,395.00	\$76.00	\$2,356.00	\$20.00	\$1,550.00	\$39.62	\$1,228.22	\$50.00	\$1,550.00
	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	C.Y.	12	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$450.00		\$255.00	\$3,060.00	\$294.54	\$3,534,48	\$271.00	\$3,252.00
	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERIVIEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (446)	C.Y.	9	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$450.00	\$5,400.00 \$4,050.00	\$255.00	\$2,295.00	\$294.54	\$2,650.68	\$271.00	\$2,664.00
	1 ASPHALI CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 1TPE 1, PG04-22 1 6" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	11	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$450.00	\$4,030.00	\$255.00	\$2,295.00 \$495.00	\$294.52 \$65.67	\$722.37	\$107.00	\$1,177.00
	1 9" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN 1 9" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	155	\$80.00	\$12,400.00	\$80.00	\$12,400.00	\$45.00 \$55.00	\$8,525.00	\$80.29	\$12,444.95	\$84.00	\$13,020.00
	7 FENCE REBUILT	5.1. FT.	8	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$36.00	\$12,400.00	\$30.00	\$240.00	\$17.85	\$12,444.95	\$41.00	\$13,020.00
	3 4" CONCRETE WALK	S.F.	1476	\$6.00	\$8,856.00	\$36.00	\$10.332.00	\$5.50	\$8.118.00	\$5.83	\$8.605.08	\$41.00	\$10,332.00
	O COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN	э.г. FT.	341	\$20.00	\$6,820.00	\$30.00	\$10,332.00	\$32.00	\$10,912.00	\$42.52	\$14,499.32	\$33.00	\$10,332.00
	4" CONDUIT, TYPE B. 707.45. STORM REPAIR	FT.	50	\$20.00	\$6,820.00	\$30.00	\$10,230.00	\$4.00	\$10,912.00	\$42.52 \$18.77	\$14,499.32	\$33.00	\$450.00
	1 6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	50	\$12.00	\$750.00	\$24.00	\$1,250.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$10.77	\$1,052.00	\$12.00	\$600.00
	1 8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	50	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$21.04	\$1,052.00	\$12.00	\$750.00
	1 48" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR 1 48" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 706.02, STORM SEWER	FT.	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$26.00	\$1,500.00	\$321.00	\$3,210.00	\$493.60	\$4,936.00	\$385.00	\$3.850.00
	1 TYPE 1 CATCH BASIN, AS PER PLAN	EACH	2	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00		\$3,700.00	\$2,248.04	\$4,496.08	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00
	CONCRETE JUNCTION CHAMBER, AS PER PLAN	EACH	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00		\$1,650.00	\$15,500.00	\$6,979.02	\$4,496.06 \$6.979.02	\$8,680.00	\$8,680.00
	6" SANITARY SEWER LATERALS, AS PER PLAN	FT.	250	\$7,500.00	\$18,750.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$45.00	\$15,500.00	\$61.02	\$15,255.00	\$69.00	\$17,250.00
	6 SANITARY SEWER LATERALS, AS PER PLAN	FT.	84	\$45.00	\$3,780.00	\$40.00	\$3,696.00	\$45.00	\$6,048.00	\$80.76	\$6,783.84	\$69.00	\$5,796.00
	1 8" SANITARY SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	5	\$100.00	\$5,780.00	\$75.00	\$3,696.00	\$85.00	\$425.00	\$83.73	\$6,763.64 \$418.65	\$85.00	\$425.00
	1 O SANITARY SEWER, AS PER PLAN 1 12" SANITARY SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	67	\$75.00	\$5,025.00	\$75.00	\$3,350.00	\$61.00	\$4,087.00	\$61.87	\$4,145.29	\$45.00	\$3,015.00
	1 12 SANITARY SEWER, AS PER PLAN 1 15" SANITARY SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	304	\$80.00	\$24,320.00	\$75.00	\$22,800.00	\$97.00	\$29,488.00	\$127.52	\$4,145.29 \$38.766.08	\$90.00	\$27,360.00
	1 12" HDPE DR-11 SIPHON PIPE (INSTALLED BY DIRECTIONAL DRILLING)	FT.	414	\$100.00	\$41,400.00	\$105.00	\$43,470.00	\$105.00	\$43,470.00	\$127.52	\$36,183.60	\$111.00	\$45,954.00
	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE, AS PER PLAN	EACH	5	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,570.00	\$17,850.00	\$3.242.90	\$16,214.50	\$3,526.00	\$17,630.00
	CONCRETE INLET SIPHON CHAMBER, AS PER PLAN	EACH	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00		\$4,774.00	\$5,242.90	\$5.070.51	\$6.861.00	\$6.861.00
	CONCRETE INLET SIPHON CHAIMBER, AS PER PLAN  1 CONCRETE OUTLET SIPHON CHAMBER, AS PER PLAN	EACH	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00		\$6,374.00	\$6,750.94	\$6,750.94	\$7,050.00	\$7,050.00
	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$4,352.00	\$4,306,48	\$4,306.48	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
	INDITION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00			\$4,352.00			\$2,800.00	
			-				\$3,450.00			\$1,769.73	\$1,769.73		\$1,630.00
	3 14" WATER MAIN DIP, CL-53, AND FITTINGS, AS PER PLAN	FT.	18 400	\$100.00 \$4.00	\$1,800.00 \$1,600.00	\$225.00	\$4,050.00	\$117.00	\$2,106.00 \$2,000.00	\$115.38	\$2,076.84 \$2,744.00	\$220.00	\$3,960.00
	P SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN C PRE-CONSTRUCTION VIDEO DOCUMENTATION	S.Y. LUMP	400 1	\$4.00 \$500.00	\$1,600.00	\$6.00 \$1,500.00	\$2,400.00 \$1,500.00	\$5.00 \$1.700.00	\$2,000.00 \$1,700.00	\$6.86 \$1.125.18	\$2,744.00 \$1.125.18	\$6.00 \$2,600.00	\$2,400.00 \$2,600.00
	C PRE-CONSTRUCTION VIDEO DOCUMENTATION  C LANDSCAPING	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$2,989.00		\$1,125.18 \$1,844.25	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
	C LANDSCAPING C BY-PASS PUMPING	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$2,989.00 \$16,839.00	\$6,548.17		\$1,180.00	\$1,180.00
4U SPE	TOTAL	LUIVIP	1		\$20,000.00	\$11,720.00_	\$231,000.00	\$10,039.00_	\$16,839.00	\$0,048.17_	\$242,274.00	\$15,000.00_	\$15,000.00
	IUIAL				\$235,711.UU	_	\$231,000.00	_	\$241,950.00		\$242,274.00	_	\$251,000.00